Putrajaya Night Marathon 2016

(2016-11-12)

Category Results

Location: Dataran Putrajaya, Precint 3, Putrajaya Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostl

Category: C - MARATHON - MEN JR VETERAN

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time
1 C2643 TANG YEW CHOY 3:14:32 3:14:28
2 C2610 ALAN TOH 3:18:54 3:18:49
3 C2600 MOHD RASHID BIN RAHIM 3:24:08 3:24:05
4 C2535 CALVIN TAN CHONG PENG 3:29:46 3:29:42
5 C2530 YENG BOON PIN 3:34:07 3:34:04
6 C2686 MASAAKI OTAKE 3:37:50 3:37:29
7 C2606 ANG CHEE KIANG 3:43:32 3:43:27
8 C2677 KONG HUI CHONG 3:57:14 3:57:07
9 C2645 TEOH BENG JUN 3:59:08 3:58:59

10 C2788 AZLAN B. NORUL ANHAR 3:59:50 3:59:47
11 C2646 VINCENT KHOR 4.01:55 4:01:44
12 C2592 CHONG KIAN VOON 4:05:37 4:05:28
13 C2514 LAI FONG SANG 4.06:06 4:05:47
14 C2696 NGOH KEY ANN 4:15:38 4:15:28
15 C2631 LIM CHIN HAN 4:16:07 4:16:01
16 C2664 FAN LEN KIEN 4:16:46 4:16:32
17 C2713 VICTOR CHENG KOK MUN 4:16:59 4:16:50
18 C2588 DING KOR HUAT 4:17:07 4:16:54
19 C2573 HOO CHING TAl 4:17:22 4:16:56
20 C2632 LIM SAY KEONG 4:21:27 4:21:21
21 C2608 ABDUL HAMRI BIN ABDUL MUTALIP 4:22:47 4:22:44
22 C2560 TAMIZI BIN SALLEH 4:23:07 4:21:56
23 C2628 LAW LEE KUON 4:23:26 4:23:17
24 C2644 TEH BOON HOCK 4:25:05 4:24:12
25 C2593 DAVID NG SIEW FEI 4:26:23 4:26:18
26 C2657 CHIA SING KONG 4:26:26 4:25:49
27 C2779 SHENG CHUN WAH 4:26:36 4:26:27
28 C2552 LIONG CHIAN MIN 4:27:08 4:25:35
29 C2602 PAN VUIJIUN 4:27:23 4:27:13
30 C2792 POH SING CHONG 4:27:30 4:27:20
31 C2541 GOH THUAN LIN 4:29:04 4:28:31
32 C2728 GAN WEI SENG 4:30:24 4:30:17
33 C2517 LIAN PANG YIK 4:32:16 4:32:02
34 C2570 BERNARD LIM KEE WENG 4:32:57 4:32:43
35 C2666 HAZLEY BIN ISHAK 4:33:18 4:32:43
36 C2791 SRI SAI RAMA RAO A/L APPALANAIDU 4:33:23 4:33:19
37 C2551 LIM BOON KOK 4:35:04 4:34:26
38 C2611 AZHAR OMRAN 4:36:39 4:36:30
39 C2605 ZULHAFIZY BIN AHMAD 4:38:07 4:37:38
40 C2519 LIM TOH CHEONG 4:38:50 4:38:13
41 C2596 HAN CHUNG SING 4:39:35 4:38:29

42 C2767 OOI SOON LEE 4:39:56 4:39:16



43 C2572
44 C2518
45 C2743
46 C2594
47 C2554
48 C2750
49 C2708
50 C2528
51 C2598
52 C2536
53 C2587
54 C2661
55 C2709
56 C2734
57 C2725
58 C2655
59 C2641
60 C2679
61 C2662
62 C2660
63 C2616
64 C2648
65 C2752
66 C2507
67 C2585
68 C2651
69 C2715
70 C2576
71 C2784
72 C2568
73 C2558
74 C2783
75 C2692
76 C2563
77 C2515
78 C2538
79 C2790
80 C2717
81 C2639
82 C2624
83 C2582
84 C2742
85 C2706
86 C2546
87 C2539
88 C2656
89 C2533
90 C2733
91 C2714
92 C2753

DANNY CHEW KAR WAI
LIAU CHIN LEE

MOHD HAFIZI NORDIN
FONG WOOI CHOONG
LOW YEW TAT

SET KOK CHIANG

TAN SONG HUA

TEH WEI LENG

MOHAMAD ALYASA' MOHAMAD ISMAIL
CHIA TIAM HUEI

ED BELCHER

CRAIG ANVIK LEACH

TEE MING CHONG

LAl FOOK CHUAN

CHONG CHEE SAN

CHEN WING KEAT

TAN HOW KUAN

KU SU YEN

DZULAZIS BIN ALISKA
CHOY CHOK WAK
CHEONG SIEW CHOI
YOUNG CHOON WAI

SOH CHON HUEI
CHAI HAU YEN

TAN SOONG HUANG
ARIF ADE ROHIYAT

WONG CHEONG LOONG
ONG CHIN LEE

DMYTRO VOYTKO

YEW SIN KEE

NASRUDDIN MD HASHIM
LAU CHEE KIN
MUHAMMAD BIN AB RAHMAN
TEH CHONG EWE

LEE ENG TONG

FU YEW SUN
CHAN JER CHOW

ZAIFUL AZRIN BIN HUSSEIN
RENE LOW EWE BENG
HUSSIEN MULLAR

ERIC SCHMIDT

MOHD FAUZI BIN ABDULLAH
TAN KEAN PENG

IZAKISNA BIN RAZALI

GOH KHENG SIANG
CHEONG CHEE YEONG
BARAMAGURU A/L MARIAPPEN
KHU HOCK TIONG

VIJEY MK

SOH TIAK CHUAN

4:40:54
4:40:59
4:42:17
4:43:07
4:43:54
4:43:54
4:46:02
4:47:11
4:49:36
4:49:51
4:50:04
4:50:05
4:50:14
4:51:08
4:51:38
4:52:38
4:53:01
4:54:30
4:54:59
4:56:18
4:56:39
4:56:51
4:56:52
4:57:18
4:57:23
4:57:40
4:58:15
4:58:46
4:58:48
4:59:59
5:00:22
5:00:28
5:00:52
5:00:53
5:00:58
5:01:31
5:03:32
5:03:51
5:05:09
5:05:43
5:06:04
5:07:08
5:07:41
5:08:06
5:08:09
5:09:51
5:10:53
5:11:43
5:11:56
5:13:34

4:40:04
4:40:57
4:41:22
4:42:45
4:43:16
4:42:29
4:45:58
4:46:44
4:49:30
4:49:41
4:49:57
4:49:56
4:49:29
4:50:59
4:51:26
4:51:29
4:52:49
4:54:23
4:54:36
4:55:39
4:55:45
4:56:42
4:56:21
4:57:13
4:56:38
4:56:44
4:57:23
4:58:21
4:57:40
4:59:38
4:59:40
4:59:53
4:59:17
4:59:49
5:00:12
5:00:40
5:03:17
5:03:29
5:04:57
5:05:14
5:05:57
5:06:45
5:06:44
5:07:59
5:07:25
5:08:47
5:10:50
5:11:28
5:10:47
5:13:18



93 C2697
94 C2674
95 C2584
96 C2505
97 C2630
98 C2549
99 C2776
100 C2695
101 C2627
102 C2775
103 C2669
104 C2778
105 C2597
106 C2710
107 C2793
108 C2751
109 C2653
110 C2540
111 C2642
112 C2633
113 C2550
114 C2722
115 C2623
116 C2761
117 C2712
118 C2532
119 C2650
120 C2599
121 C2765
122 C2504
123 C2534
124 C2703
125 C2625
126 C2756
127 C2711
128 C2614
129 C2619
130 C2527
131 C2675
132 C2612
133 C2754
134 C2520
135 C2649
136 C2622
137 C2618
138 C2685
139 C2503
140 C2529
141 C2707
142 C2758

PUNNIASEELAN S/O GOVINDAN
JAMSARI BIN MOHAMAD
LOW CHANG PIN
ALEXANDER RICHARD

LIEW CHIANG FOONG
LIAU KOK KEON

MD AMIN MD YUNUS

NGAN PEING KAl

KON TEIK CHIN

LOH WING KEEN

HEW CHEE KOON

HO KIEN SIONG

KOK MENG CHEU
TEH KOK PENG

HOW KOK HWEE

SHUM CHIEW MUN
CHAN TUT HEY

GOH NAM KWAN

TAN MING SOON
LOONG KOK PING

LIEW KOK WING
CHAN KOK LEONG

HOONG WEI SHYUIN

AZMI IDRIS

AB RAHMAN AHMAD
ASNAWI SIAH

AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS
MOHD HAZRI BIN HUSSIN
JASON CHUA JOO HUANG
ABDUL WAHID JUSOH
BISMIMOHAR ABDULLAH
SIEW MUN KIT

ISMADI BIN MOHAMAD KUSIN
TIOU LENG TIONG

TUAN HAFANDI TUAN ISMAIL
CHE WAN ABDULLAH BIN C W MOHAMAD
DAHIA ANDUD

TAY LAI HIANG

KAMILUS SUPIL

BAHARIN HISHAM ZAHANOR
TAN HOCK CHAI

LOI TUCK CHOW

AHMAD FAISAL ADHAM SHAAZI BIN SHAARANI
HO KONG SENG

CHIN YIN SENG

LOO MUN FAI

MOHD FAIZAL ABDUL RAHIM
YAZID MOHD SARPAN

TAN LAY YONG

YONG JAW SHIUN

5:13:41
5:13:53
5:14:02
5:14:18
5:14:50
5:15:38
5:16:04
5:17:35
5:17:50
5:18:10
5:19:55
5:20:55
5:21:24
5:21:25
5:21:57
5:22:54
5:24:53
5:25:57
5:27:55
5:28:00
5:30:09
5:30:57
5:31:02
5:31:23
5:31:55
5:31:55
5:33:00
5:33:13
5:33:21
5:33:51
5:34:15
5:34:43
5:35:17
5:37:22
5:37:37
5:38:40
5:40:07
5:40:12
5:40:23
5:40:29
5:40:39
5:40:42
5:41:00
5:41:30
5:42:46
5:43:19
5:43:34
5:43:37
5:43:57
5:44:32

5:12:44
5:13:50
5:13:33
5:13:56
5:14:40
5:15:23
5:14:45
5:17:19
5:17:23
5:17:35
5:19:28
5:20:45
5:20:45
5:21:00
5:21:45
5:22:18
5:24:10
5:25:47
5:27:33
5:27:35
5:29:51
5:30:35
5:30:36
5:31:06
5:30:35
5:31:36
5:32:49
5:32:12
5:31:58
5:33:31
5:33:08
5:33:41
5:34:26
5:37:14
5:36:20
5:37:38
5:40:02
5:39:40
5:40:19
5:40:23
5:40:06
5:40:02
5:40:09
5:40:51
5:42:28
5:42:59
5:42:16
5:42:27
5:42:36
5:44:06



143 C2726
144 C2548
145 C2659
146 C2621
147 C2562
148 C2766
149 C2601
150 C2634
151 C2603
152 C2654
153 C2578
154 C2525
155 C2607
156 C2566
157 C2747
158 C2729
159 C2638
160 C2537
161 C2755
162 C2700
163 C2564
164 C2780
165 C2683
166 C2763
167 C2687
168 C2583
169 C2736
170 C2574
171 C2691
172 C2640
173 C2771
174 C2694
175 C2724
176 C2746
177 C2555
178 C2510
179 C2511
180 C2589
181 C2615
182 C2579
183 C2769
184 C2613
185 C2524
186 C2688
187 C2523
188 C2764
189 C2718
190 C2704
191 C2690
192 C2531

DANG CHEONG LEE

KEE YEW PING

CHOW KEAN FATT

FAN YOEW LOON

TAN JIN HAN

LOH CHORNG WENN

NUR FARIDH BIN NOOR MOHAMAD
MAZHAIRUL JAMALUDIN

TOH SING HUAT

CHAN YEW CHEONG

T JAYABALAN P THIRUNAVAKARASU
SHAHERAN BIN MOHD YUSOF
MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN MOHAMAD NOR
THOMAS YEW KOK PUN C/O MS LIM LAI HA
NG TIEN SEONG

HO WEI SHEONG

NOR ARFIAN BIN YUSOF

CHOW YEONG HONG

TAN LEE KHOON

SAFIAN BIN ADAM

TEH LENG KANG

VINAYAGAM @ MURUGAN A/L ARUNASALAM
LIM TECK YIT

CHEE CHEE WAI

MOHAMED ZAIFULAS BIN MOHAMED ZAINAL
LIEO YOONG FOOK

LEE WEI JIIN

HUNG YEW LOONG

MUHAMMAD ANDRI BIN ABDULLAH ZAWAWI
SYUKUR WAHAB

WONG WHYE HONG

NG CHAI HEONG

CHING SWEE SIAM

MOHD NIZAM ZAILAN

LUM WENG KIONG

CHONG CHIN YEOW

FOO SHEEK HIAN

ABD RAHIM ISMAIL

CHEAH SIONGLIM

ZAKARIA HAMZAH

TAN WAI LEONG

BONG POH HING

ROSNEZAM BIN ZAHRI

MOHD AZIB BIN OTHAMAN

MOHD KAMAL YASINAN

CRAIG COOK

JOSFFIAN REDZA BIN HASHIM

SUHAILY AHMAD ISA

MOHD NIZA BIN BAKRI

ZULFI MUSRIANTO BIN MUSNAL

5:44:44
5:45:12
5:45:17
5:45:57
5:46:02
5:47:29
5:47:29
5:48:21
5:49:07
5:49:19
5:50:22
5:50:28
5:51:35
5:52:29
5:53:04
5:53:29
5:53:44
5:53:49
5:53:58
5:54:25
5:54:26
5:54:44
5:54:47
5:55:44
5:55:55
5:56:35
5:56:39
5:57:07
5:59:01
5:59:13
6:02:06
6:02:11
6:03:44
6:05:00
6:05:22
6:05:24
6:05:56
6:06:16
6:06:54
6:09:56
6:11:57
6:12:02
6:12:27
6:12:32
6:13:14
6:14:11
6:17:33
6:17:46
6:18:13
6:19:53

5:43:34
5:44:13
5:44:39
5:45:46
5:45:19
5:45:56
5:46:35
5:47:15
5:48:35
5:48:45
5:49:55
5:50:23
5:51:05
5:51:57
5:52:51
5:53:22
5:52:47
5:52:27
5:53:28
5:53:25
5:53:05
5:54:10
5:53:19
5:55:01
5:55:17
5:56:32
5:56:11
5:56:10
5:57:41
5:57:47
6:01:59
6:01:29
6:03:20
6:04:09
6:05:22
6:04:16
6:05:03
6:05:06
6:06:16
6:09:47
6:11:08
6:10:31
6:12:10
6:11:30
6:12:29
6:13:43
6:16:14
6:16:25
6:17:51
6:19:13



193 C2789
194 C2626
195 C2673
196 C2716
197 C2509
198 C2556
199 C2522
200 C2502
201 C2609
202 C2781
203 C2604
204 C2682
205 C2581
206 C2526
207 C2652
208 C2787
209 C2768
210 C2658
211 C2762
212 C2732
213 C2721
214 C2759
215 C2671
216 C2569
217 C2521
218 C2698
219 C2553
220 C2672
221 C2684
222 C2506
223 C2731
224 C2591
225 C2571
226 C2547
227 C2760
228 C2557
229 C2636
230 C2723
231 C2770
232 C2730
233 C2735
234 C2739
235 C2737
236 C2748
237 C2740
238 C2702
239 C2719
240 C2772

0 C2586

0 C2595

TAN CHEA HONG

JOEFFRY SHAM JAMALUDIN

ILIA IKHWAN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI BIN HAJI JUNID
CHEH WAI KIN

MOHD FADZIL A LATIB

MELAN BIN BAHARI

WONG KIEN WAH

AFZAL AMRAN

SHYAM AKKISETTI

WONG WAI SUM

LEONG MUN PIN

CHEN WOEI SHIONG

SHAHRIN NORDIN

CHAN CHEE LEONG

MARCEL ANDRE LARICHE

TAN KAH HENG

CHONG CHII JIAN

CHAI CHUAN WAY

KENNETH KUAN KIT KEN

CHAN KAH FATT

YUEN KIEW CHONG

HISHAM BIN HUSSIN

ABG AHMAD ABG AING
MAHMUD

RAFIDI ISMAIL

LOW YEW KIT

HO SWEE KHONG

LOKE WENG KEAT

AZMAN SALLEH

KAW MEAN LOONG

BAKTEIR AHMAD

CHIN WENG SENG

KANG CHUNG TAT

AHMAD TAUFIK ZAINUDIN
MOHD HILMI B ABDULLAH
MUHAMAD HAMIM BIN ABDUL RAHIM
CHIN SHONG CHUN

YUSRI BIN YUSOFF

HUSZAIDEY THAMBY HUSSAIN
LAU THIAM MENG

MAHADI AFENDI BIN HASHIM
LIEW KOK WAH

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
MANIMARAN MANIKAM
SHARULNIZAM B. NOOR IBRAHIM
ABDUL KAMAL BIN CHE LAMIN
AHMAD NORDIN BIN AFANDI
NOR HISAMUDDIN BIN ABDUL MAJID
HAFIZAN BIN LAMIN

6:20:42
6:20:46
6:21:03
6:21:23
6:21:41
6:21:50
6:21:51
6:23:00
6:23:20
6:23:56
6:24:12
6:24:48
6:25:36
6:26:15
6:26:54
6:27:01
6:27:20
6:27:47
6:28:48
6:29:10
6:29:12
6:29:34
6:30:56
6:30:58
6:31:20
6:31:28
6:32:51
6:33:03
6:33:53
6:39:18
6:41:15
6:42:26
6:42:38
6:43:31
6:49:04
6:51:18
6:52:20
6:57:29
6:58:52
6:59:06
7:00:20
7:08:04
7:12:34
7:13:43
7:19:47
7:20:59
7:23:39
7:24:04
6:57:37
5:22:09

6:19:36
6:20:37
6:19:54
6:20:15
6:21:23
6:20:43
6:20:32
6:22:25
6:22:12
6:22:43
6:22:52
6:23:41
6:24:29
6:26:13
6:25:49
6:27:01
6:25:55
6:26:27
6:28:17
6:27:45
6:21:41
6:28:50
6:30:39
6:30:24
6:31:02
6:31:11
6:32:10
6:32:04
6:33:14
6:38:21
6:40:51
6:42:16
6:41:22
6:42:40
6:49:04
6:50:53
6:50:54
6:57:16
6:57:15
6:58:18
6:59:38
7:06:40
7:12:06
7:13:15
7:19:31
7:20:18
7:22:53
7:23:06
6:56:30
5:21:50



0 C2668 HENRY YEOH BOON KIAT 7:03:06
0 C2681 LEE KENG FATT 5:00:37
0 C2689 MOHD FADZIL MOHD YUSOFF 5:39:35
0 C2745 MOHD NIZAM 3:58:21
0 C2757 WOO CHI KEONG 6:43:50
0 C2773 ARIS 3:58:23
0 C2777 MOHD HILMI ABD. HALIM 4:42:42
0 C2782 CHONG FOOK JUNE 5:02:40
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7:02:27
5:00:17
5:38:16
3:36:50
6:42:59
3:57:20
4:22:12
5:01:58



